Hydraulic Products
Stronger • Lighter • Faster
1
Products for Commercial Vehicles
You will find these products in this catalogue
Hydraulic System
Components

Style D
   17
Ordering Code
Type Displacement Working Pressure Rotation Inlet Size Inlet Angle Outlet Size Outlet Angle
EGP Piston Pump xxx   cc/rev 30   300 Bar A Anticlockwise (Left) 15      1.5” 0 Straight 4             G0.5” 0     Straight
41   400 Bar C Clockwise (Right) 20     2.0” 4 45° 6           G0.75” 4           45°
25     2.5” 9  90° 8            G1.0” 9           90°
Hydraulic Pumps
Piston Pumps
•	 	Single piece, lightweight body
•	 Ideal for close coupled PTO mounting
•	 	Reversible rotation during or after installation
•	 Standard ISO 7653-D Mounting Flange
•	 Available as pump only, or as a kit containing pump and hydraulics fittings
Item N° Displacement Max Pressure Rotation Max RPM Dimensions Outlet Weight Spare
cc/rev Bar Continuous A B C Size kg Seal Kit
EBA04730A 47 300 ACW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA04730C 47 300 CW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA06430A 64 300 ACW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA06430C 64 300 CW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA09030A 90 300 ACW 1500 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA084
EBA09030C 90 300 CW 1500 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA084
EBA13030A 130 300 ACW 1500 264 133 118 G 1.0” 13.9 SKEBA084
EBA13030C 130 300 CW 1500 264 133 118 G 1.0” 13.9 SKEBA084
Spine shaft DIN 5462 / ISO14
Mounting Flange ISO 7653 - D
Pump Only: 	 EBA      064     30   C
Pump Kit: 	 EBA      084     41   A   15    0   8    4
Edbro Bent-Axis Piston Pump. 64 cc/rev, 300 bar, Clockwise rotation
Edbro Bent-Axis Piston Pump. 64 cc/rev, 300 bar, Anticlockwise rotation in a kit
also containing: 1.5” Straight hose-tail suction inlet, G1.0” 45° pressure outlet
Examples:
Tipper Applications (300 bar)
18
•	 	Single piece, lightweight body
•	 Ideal for close coupled PTO mounting
•	 	Reversible rotation during or after installation
•	 Standard ISO 7653-D Mounting Flange
•	 Available as pump only, or as a kit containing pump and hydraulics fittings
Hydraulic Pumps
Piston Pumps
Crane Applications (400 bar)
Item N° Displacement Max Pressure Rotation Max RPM Dimensions Outlet Weight Spare
cc/rev Bar Continuous A B C Size kg Seal Kit
EBA01241A 12.6 400 ACW 2300 206 102 97 G 0.75” 6.9 SKEBA012
EBA01241C 12.6 400 CW 2300 206 102 97 G 0.75” 6.9 SKEBA012
EBA01741A 17 400 ACW 2300 206 102 97 G 0.75” 6.9 SKEBA012
EBA01741C 17 400 CW 2300 206 102 97 G 0.75” 6.9 SKEBA012
EBA02541A 25.4 400 ACW 2300 206 102 97 G 0.75” 7.1 SKEBA012
EBA02541C 25.4 400 CW 2300 206 102 97 G 0.75” 7.1 SKEBA012
EBA03441A 34.2 400 ACW 2300 206 102 97 G 0.75” 7.1 SKEBA012
EBA03441C 34.2 400 CW 2300 206 102 97 G 0.75” 7.1 SKEBA012
EBA04041A 41.2 400 ACW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA04041C 41.2 400 CW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA04741A 47.1 400 ACW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA04741C 47.1 400 CW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA05641A 56 400 ACW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA05641C 56 400 CW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040
EBA06441A 63.6 400 ACW 1900 235 115 111 G 0.75” 9.8 SKEBA040

•	 Externally drained for effective cooling
•	 Clockwise & Anticlockwise rotation available
Ordering Code
Type Displacement Nominal Pressure Type Rotation
EGP Piston Pump xxx   cc/rev 40    400 bar   V      Variable Flow ( ) Anticlockwise (Left)
 C Clockwise (Right)
Example: 	 EBA      092    40     V     C
Item N° Displacement Max Pressure Rotation Max RPM Dimensions, ( mm ) Drive
Torque
Weight
cc/rev Bar Continuous A B C D Max,
Nm
KG
EBA06240V 62.4 400 ACW 2500 254 115 102 98.5 430 24
EBA06240VC 62.4 400 CW 2500 254 115 102 98.5 430 24
EBA09240V 87.2 400 ACW 2300 277 120 101 106 530 27
EBA09240VC 87.2 400 CW 2300 277 120 101 106 530 27
EBA11240V 110.4 400 ACW 2200 279.5 127 106 111 900 30
EBA11240VC 110.4 400 CW 2200 279.5 127 106 111 900 30
EBA13040V 130 400 ACW 2100 269.5 130 109 114 900 30.8
EBA13040VC 130 400 CW 2100 269.5 130 109 114 900 30.8